
 BENDAL DINING TABLE

SEC/SW/03/23/SF1

MAX
WEIGHT

40KG



PARTS LIST

Part Code Part Number Part Description Quantity Carton

1

2

S400-403-062-SF1-01 Table Top 1 1/1

Table FrameS400-403-062-SF1-02 1 1/1

BEFORE  YOU START ASSEMBLING.IF YOU DO FIND THAT
PLEASE CHECK  THAT YOU HAVE ALL THE  PARTS LISTED

PLEASE CONTACT YOUR SUPPLIER IMMEDIATELY.
SOMETHING IS MISSING. DO NOT CONTINUE ASSEMBLY.

A

B

4PCSBolts M6*16mm

Bolts M8*35mm

HARDWARE NAME QTYREF

D 8PCSWasher M8*16mm

E Allen Key

C Washer M6*16mm

1PC

8PCS

HARDWARE LIST

SEC/SW/03/23/SF1

3

3 Table LegS400-403-062-SF1-03 4 1/1

F Spring Washer 4PCS

4PCS



2 - x1TABLE FRAME

PARTS REQUIRED

HARDWARE REQUIRED

3 - x4TABLE LEG

TOOLS REQUIRED

B 08

D 08

SEC/SW/03/23/SF1

2

3

B
D

33

3

1

1 - x1TABLE TOP

PARTS REQUIRED

HARDWARE REQUIRED

TOOLS REQUIRED

A 04

C 04

F 04

C
F

A

M8x35mm

M6x16mm

M8x35mm

M6x16mm



PARTS REQUIRED

HARDWARE REQUIRED

TOOLS REQUIRED

SEC/SW/03/23/SF1

STEP 3

Page 04

MAX
WEIGHT

40KG


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

